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STAFF LISTING

FOR GENERAL QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL 860-768-3300 or 203-463-3200

Accounting
Aheart, Elizabeth Phone: 860 768-3309
Bookkeeper Email: eaheart@imagineersllc.com

Arroyo, Mariel Phone: 860-768-3362
Bookkeeper Email: marroyo@imagineersllc.com

Bulsara, Sazida Phone: 860-768-3334
Support Staff Supervisor Email: sbulsara@imagineersllc.com

Chauviriya, Christine Phone: 860-768-3337
General Ledger Accountant Email: cchauviriya@imagineersllc.com

Clark, Melissa Phone: 860-768-3328
General Ledger Accountant Email: mclark@imagineersllc.com

Jones, Christopher Phone: 860-768-3332
Bookkeeper Email: cjones@imagineersllc.com

Lavoie, Tiffany Phone: 860-768-3354
Bookkeeper Email: tlavoie@imagineersllc.com

Louijeune, Esther Phone: 860-768-3311
Bookkeeper Email: elouijeune@imagineersllc.com

Murray, Martha Phone: 860-768-3366
Bookkeeper Email: mmurray@imagineersllc.com

Passacantando, Mario Phone: 860-768-3338
General Ledger Accountant Email: mariop@imagineersllc.com

Rivera, Evelyn Phone: 860-768-3333
General Ledger Accountant Email: erivera@imagineersllc.com

Sebring, Patti Phone: 860-768-3335
Controller Email: psebring@imagineersllc.com

Vasquez, Leydi Phone: 860-768-3314
Bookkeeper Email: lvasquez@imagineersllc.com

Wallace, Kathy Phone: 860-768-3331
General Ledger Accountant Email: kwallace@imagineersllc.com

Construction and Carpentry
Silva, Leticia Phone: 860-768-3365
Property Assistant Email: lsilva@imagineersllc.com
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Schultz, John Phone: 860-768-3326
Director of Construction Email: jschultz@imagineersllc.com

Executive
Almon, Jim Phone: 860-768-3349
Finance Manager Email: jalmon@imagineersllc.com

Anderson, Arthur Phone: 860-768-3332
Consultant Email: aanderson@imagineersllc.com

Anderson, Matthew Phone: 860-768-3322
Director Rentals Email: manderson@imagineersllc.com

Banno, Jim Phone: 203-463-3217
Senior Property Manager Email: jbanno@imagineersllc.com

Butler, Stella Phone: 860-768-3346
Director of Housing Programs Email: sbutler@imagineersllc.com

Kuegler, Karl Phone: 860-768-3330
Director of Property Management Email: kkuegler@imagineersll.com

Rathbun, Donna Phone: 860-768-3343
Senior Property Manager Email: drathbun@imagineersllc.com

Schultz, John Phone: 860-768-3345
Director of Construction Email: jschultz@imagineersllc.com

Schultz, Ken Phone: 860-768-3345
President Email: kschultz@imagineersllc.com

Sebring, Patti Phone: 860-768-3335
Controller Email: psebring@imagineersllc.com

Housing Program Management
Adorno, Herb Phone: 860-768-3364
Housing Inspector Email: hadorno@imagineersllc.com

Albert, Jason Phone: 860-768-3305
Occupancy Specialist Email: jasona2@imagineersllc.com

Albert, Jennifer Phone: 860-768-3348
Occupancy Specialist Email: jalbert@imagineersllc.com

Antoine, Tessa Phone: 860-768-3370
Occupancy Specialist Email: tantoine@imagineersllc.com

Butler, Stella Phone: 860-768-3346
Director of Program Management Email: sbutler@imagineersllc.com

Campbell, Marlando Phone: 860-768-3372
Support Clerk Email: mcampbell@imagineersllc.com
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Carrion, Benibel Phone: 860-768-3351
Quality Assurance Manager Email: bcarrion@imagineersllc.com

DeLucco, Sarah Phone: 860-768-3360
Payments Coordinator Email: sdelucco@imagineersllc.com

Girard, Joy Phone: 860-768-3347
Payments Manager Email: jgirard@imagineersllc.com

Gutierrez, Pete Phone: 860-768-3307
Housing Inspector Email: pgutierrez@imagineersllc.com

Ithier, Vicente Phone: 860-768-3357
Assistant Director of Program Management Email: vithier@imagineersllc.com

Lane, Melissa Phone: 860-768-3308
Administrative Assistant Email: mlane@imagineersllc.com

Levy, Rita Phone: 860-768-3323
Occupancy Specialist Email: rlevy@imagineersllc.com

Mansfield, Cappie Phone: 860-768-3373
Receptionist Email: cmansfield@imagineersllc.com

Moody-Paul, Joyce Phone: 860-768-3353
Occupancy Specialist Email: jmoody@imagineersllc.com

Moody, Yolanda Phone: 860-768-3375
Housing Inspector Email: ymoody@imagineersllc.com

Morales, Caroline Phone: 860-768-3355
Housing Inspector Email: cmorales@imagineersllc.com

Morales, Jay Phone: 860-768-3352
Housing Inspector Email: jmorales@imagineersllc.com

Nazario, Marilyn Phone: 860-768-3350
Occupancy Specialist Email: mnazario@imagineersllc.com

Pelletier, Kent Phone: 860-768-3356
Hosing Inspector Email: kpelletier@imagineersllc.com

Rios, Nora Phone: 860-768-3367
Occupancy Specialist Email: nrios@imagineersllc.com

Rodriquez, Hector Phone: 860-768-3392
Housing Inspector Email: hrodriquez@imagineersllc.com

Sisco, Jose Phone: 860-768-3371
Housing Inspector Email: jsisco@imagineersllc.com
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Stoute, Maria Phone: 860-768-3304
Executive Assistant Email: mstoute@imagineersllc.com

Thomas, Maxine Phone: 860-768-3300
Receptionist Email: mthomas@imagineersllc.com

Weingartner, Kurt Phone: 860-768-3389
Occupancy Specialist Email: kweingartner@imagineersllc.com

Womack, Frenchelle Phone:860-768-3310
Occupancy Specialist Email: fwomack@imagineersllc.com

Property Management
Ainsworth, Claudia Phone: 203-463-3206
Property Manager Email: cainsworth@imagineersllc.com

Berry, Suzanne Phone: 203-463-3204
Property Manager Email: sberry@imagineersllc.com

Banno, Jim Phone: 203-463-3217
Senior Property Manager Email: jbanno@imagineersllc.com

Barth, Tim Phone: 203-463-3208
Property Manager Email: tbarth@imagineersllc.com

Brault, Mary Phone: 860-768-3327
Property Assistant Email: mbrault@imagineersllc.com

Burrows, Robert Phone: 860-768-3301
Property Manager Email: rburrows@imagineersllc.com

Dillon, Doug Phone: 203-463-3210
Property Manager Email: ddillon@imagineersllc.com

Duncan, Sheila Phone: 860-768-3368
Property Manager Email: sduncan@imagineersllc.com

Etzel, Suzanne Phone: 860-768-3341
Property Manager Email: setzel@imagineersllc.com

Fazzino, Rachael Phone: 860-768-3321
Property Assistant Email: rfazzino@imagineersllc.com

Feiman, Jennifer Phone: 203-463-3211
Property Manager Email: jfeiman@imagineersllc.com

Floyd, Chris Phone: 860-768-3321
Property Manager Email: cfloyd@imagineersllc.com

Fumo, Theresa Phone: 203-463-3214
Property Manager Email: tfumo@imagineersllc.com
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Grayeb, Phil Phone: 203-463-3212
Property Manager Email: pgrayeb@imagineersllc.com

Gregorio, Paul Phone: 860-768-3317
Intern, Property Manager/Assistant Email: pgregorio@imagineersllc.com

Hawks, Tracy Phone: 203-463-3224
Property Assistant Email: thawks@imagineersllc.com

Hilchey, Ann Phone: 860-768-3324
Property Manager Email: ahilchey@imagineersllc.com

Hinman, Peter Phone: 860-768-3342
Property Manager Email: phinman@imagineersllc.com

Jackson, Trevor Phone: 203-463-3213
Property Manager Email: tjackson@imagineersllc.com

Kellner, Sharri Phone: 860-768-3390
Property Manager Email: skellner@imagineersllc.com

Krasnicki, Tammy Phone: 203-463-3216
Property Assistant Email: tkrasnicki@imagineersllc.com

Kuegler, Karl Phone: 860-768-3330
Director of Property Management Email: kkuegler@imagineersllc.com

Landry, Raymond Phone: 860-768-3340
Property Manager Email: rlandry@imagineersllc.com

Melendey, Tracy Phone: 860-768-3329
Property Assistant Email: tmelendey@imagineersllc.com

Milano, Brian Phone: 860-768-3303
Property Manager Email: bmilano@imagineersllc.com

Ramalho, Anabela Phone: 203-463-3205
Property Assistant Email: aramalho@imagineersllc.com

Raming, Carolyn Phone: 203-463-3202
Property Assistant Email: craming@imagineersllc.com

Reyes, Hilda Phone: 203-463-3201
Property Assistant Email: hreyes@imagineersllc.com

Rathbun, Donna Phone: 860-768-3343
Senior Property Manager Email: drathbun@imagineersllc.com

Scott, Dawn Phone: 203-463-3203
Property Assistant Email: dscott@imagineersllc.com
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Struthers, Barbara Phone: 860-768-3314
Property Assistant Email: bstruthers@imagineersllc.com

Wilson, Michelle Phone: 860-768-3312
Property Assistant Email: mwilson@imagineersllc.com

Yannizze, Debbie Phone: 860-768-3374
Property Manager Email: dyannizze@imagineersllc.com

Young, Elizabeth Phone: 860-768-3302
Property Assistant Email: eyoung@imagineersllc.com

Property Maintenance
Kern, Lou Phone: 203-463-3218
Maintenance Supervisor Email: lkern@imagineersllc.com

Passacantando, Gina Phone: 860-768-3359
Maintenance Coordinator Email: ginap@imagineersllc.com

Rental Property Management
Anderson, Matthew Phone: 860-768-3322
Director Rentals Email: manderson@imagineersllc.com

Danielski, Carol Phone: 860-537-1770
Site Manager Email: county@imagineersllc.com

Everett, Marilyn Phone: 860-666-4567
Site Manager meverett@imagineersllc.com

Green, Jennifer Phone: 860-537-1770
Leasing Manager jgreen@imagineersllc.com

Herman, Jody Phone: 860-529-7893
Site Manager jherman@imagineersllc.com

Jeffry, Dina Phone: 860-257-9049
Site Manager Email: first.church.housing@snet.net

Rhoden, Keith Phone: 860-344-8157
Site Manager krhoden@imagineersllc.com

Silva, Leticia Phone: 860-768-3365
Property Assistant Email: lsilva@imagineersllc.com

Fax Machine
Hartford Office Fax (2nd Flr.) Fax: 860-236-3951

Hartford Office Fax (1st Flr.) Fax: 860-231-2615

Seymour Office Fax Fax: 203-463-3299


